
City and County Building
1437 Bannock St.
Denver, CO 80202

City and County of Denver

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 116-0445

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:6/23/2016 Consent

On agenda: Final action:6/23/2016 7/25/2016

Title: Adds $86,940 to the contract with Wenk & Associates for a new total of $962,374 due to discovered
environmental contamination requiring re-design of the Confluence Park Shoemaker Plaza project in
Council District 9 (201205301).

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Bill Request, 2. RR16 0445 PW Wenk Ordinance pg1, 3. RR16 0445 PW Wenk Ordinance pg2, 4.
CR16-0445_Resolution_WenkAssociatesInc_201205301-03.draft, 5.
ThirdAmendatoryAgreement.WenkAssociatesInc.201205301-03

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adopted en blocCity Council7/25/2016 3 Pass

No ActionMayor-Council6/28/2016 2

approved by consentConsent6/23/2016 1

City and County of Denver Printed on 7/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

